
Monday 4 July Tuesday 5 July Wednesday 6 July Thursday 7 July Friday 8 July

SPORT ONE Hockey Team Challenges Netball Volleyball Cricket

SPORT TWO Kids Choice Badminton Basketball

SPORT THREE Modified AFL Soccer Touch Rugby

SPORT FOUR Capture the Flag Ultimate Frisbee Fun Fitness Dodgeball Athletics

Monday 11 July Tuesday 12 July Wednesday 13 July Thursday 14 July Friday 15 July

SPORT ONE Soccer Athletics Dodgeball Capture the Flag Hockey

SPORT TWO Ultimate Frisbee Modified AFL Cricket

SPORT THREE Badminton Netball Teeball

SPORT FOUR Fun Fitness Tennis Basketball Dance Volleyball

A

CARNABY KIDS SPORTS PROGRAM 

AFL
Kick, mark and run in this AFL session 

run by the Curtin Wesley Football 
coaches and players. 

Please note all Carnaby Kids Sports Program schedules are subject to change and all timings are approximate

NETBALL
Learn about netball from the Curtin 

Hamersley Comets netball players and 
coaches and improve your netball 

skills! 

 BASKETBALL 
Improve your basketball skills and 

learn from some Redbacks coaches in 
this specialist basketball session

SOCCER
Improve basic soccer skills in this 

specialst session run by our Curtin 

Football Club

Drop Off: 8.30am - 9.00am / Pick Up:  3.30pm - 4.00pm

JULY 2022


	Sheet1

